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Village of McLean Holiday Hours
Week of Thanksgiving:
Monday 11-25-24 8am-12pm
Tuesday 11-26-24 8am-12pm
Wednesday 11-27-2024 8am – 12pm
The Village office will be closed from 12pm on Wednesday November 27th and reopen on Monday December 2nd 2024 at 8am.
Week of Christmas: 
Monday 12-23-2024 8am-12pm
Tuesday 12-24-2024 8am-12pm
Wednesday 12-25-2024 – CLOSED for Christmas 
Thursday 12-26-2024 8am-12pm
Friday 12-27-2024 8am-12pm
Monday 12-30-2024 8am-12pm 
Tuesday 12-31-24 8am-12pm 
Wednesday 1-1-25 – CLOSED New Years Day
Thursday 1-2-25 & Friday 1-3-25 8am-12pm
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